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Texas L onghor NS

Remaining Men's College Basketball Schedule

5:00 PM CST

West Virginia 10-5
Sat, Jan 21 @ v est Virginia ESPN

Tue, Jan 24 vs G5 Oklahoma St. 9-7 ?E:UU PM CST
Time: TBD
5) Tennessee 14-2
Sat, Jan 28 @ . l ' (5) con

8:00 PM C5T

Bavl 10-5
Mon, Jan 30 VS % aylor ESPN

ESPN

8:00 PM CST

2) Kansas 15-1
Mon, Feb 6 @ E( ) EEPid

11:00 AM CST

West Virginia 10-5
Sat, Feb 11 VS v g ESPN

8:00 PM C5T

Ti Tech 10-6
Mon, Feb 13 @ w exas Tec P

1:00 PM C5T

Oklah 10-6
Sat, Feb 18 Vs % ahoma ESPN

8:00 PM CST

14) lowa St. 13-2
Tue, Feb 21 VS aﬁn( ) ESPN

1:00 PM CST

ESPN

Sat, Feb 4 @ % (11) Kansas St. 15-1 ‘ 3:00 PM 5T
Sat, Feb 25 @ % Baylor 10-5 |

Wed, Mar 1 @ TOU (17) TCU 13- 8:00 PM CST
? ESPN
Time: TBD
2) K 15-1
Sat, Mar 4 Vs ﬁ( ) Kansas e

Remaining Women's College Basketball Schedule

J ‘

4:00 PM CST
Sun, Jan 22 @ % Baylor 13-5 £eps
Wed, Jan 25 = Q' Qklahoma 15-2 7:00 PM CST
Sat, Jan 28 vs @GP Oklahoma St. 13-5  7:00 PM CST

Wed, Feb 1 6:00 PM C5T

Sat, Feb 4 @ ﬁ Kansas 13-4 4:00 PM CST

Wed, Feb 8 7:00 PM CST

Sat, Feb 11 vs TCY TCU 6-11 4:00 PM CST

Mon,Feb13 @ sijee lowaSt. 12-4 6:00 PM CST
Sun, Feb 19 Vs V West Virginia 12-5 3:00 PM CST
Sat, Feb 25 @ % Oklahoma 15-2 1:00 PM CST
Mon, Feb 27 Vs % Baylor 13-5 6:00 PM CST

Sat, Mar 4 @ Bm KansasSt. 127 4:00 PM CST



